quantifiphotonics.com
02E
SPECIFICATION SHEET
AVAILABLE IN PXI
AVAILABLE IN MATRIQ
OPTICAL TO ELECTRICAL
CONVERTER
Quantifi Photonics  |  O2E specification sheet  |  2 of 9

Average power reading Yes Yes Yes Yes
Quantifi Photonics  |  O2E specification sheet  |  7 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
WARRANTY INFORMATION
This product comes with a
standard 3 year warranty.
An optional 5 year extended warranty is also available,
please discuss with your sales representative at the time
of purchase.
Connector type
FC = 	 FC/PC
FA = 	 FC/APC
SC =	 SC/PC
SA = 	 SC/APC
Number of channels
1 = 	 1 channel
2 = 	 2 channels
Model number
1001 = 	 9.5 GHz, DC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 430 V/W
1101 = 	 25 GHz, AC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 900 V/W
1201 = 	 35 GHz, DC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 100 V/W
1301 = 	 50 GHz, DC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 90 V/W
1401 = 	 9 GHz, AC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 7000 V/W, CWDM8 calibration
1402 = 	 9 GHz, AC coupled,
	 conversion gain of 7000 V/W
O2E - XXXX - X - XX - PXIE
O2E - XXXX - X - XX - MTRQ
Quantifi Photonics  |  O2E specification sheet  |  8 of 9
Our portfolio of optical and electrical test modules is
rapidly expanding to meet a wide range of customer
requirements and applications.
PXI – TEST MODULES MATRIQ – TEST MODULES
CATALOGUE
Tunable Laser Sources
Versatile telecom laser sources with full
tunability across C or L bands. Narrow 100
kHz linewidth, up to 16.5 dBm of power,
optional whisper mode to disable frequency
dither.
Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifi er
(EDFA)
High power Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifi er
for signal power amplifi cation in C and L
bands with various control modes, including
automatic gain control.
Fixed Wavelength Laser Sources
Highly customizable DFB or FP laser
sources available in a wide range of
wavelengths and powers. Models support
SMF, MMF and PMF.
Variable Optical A� enuator (VOA)
Fast a� enuation speed with low insertion
loss and built-in power monitoring.
Operates in fi xed a� enuation or constant
output power modes. Models support SMF,
MMF and PMF.
Optical Power Meters
Fast terminating or inline monitoring